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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, January 31*

Stallion Presentation (1 service fee sold) 5:00 pm
Pony Presentation Following
Saturday, February 1*

Carts & Wagons 8:45 am
Pony Auction 9:00 am

COMMISSION RATES: Ponies up to $3000- 10%. Ponies above $3000- $300. No
Sale Fee $50. Tack, Carts & Wagons- 10%.

TERMS: All payments must be paid in full in U.S. funds day of sale. 3% buyer
premium will be waived if paid by cash or a good check.

CHECK OUT: No ponies will be allowed to leave without a load out sheet
indicating full payment has been received. All owners are responsible for their
ponies until the hammer falls and full responsibility transfers immediately to the
buyer.

LIKBILITY: Buyers and spectators are cautioned to take care of themselves
while in or near the barns or sale ring. We urge all to keep clear of the sale ring
or where the ponies are being shown, and upon failure to do so, and resultant
injury therefrom, the Topeka Livestock Auction, or any of the members of the
committee handling the sale, or consignor, disclaims any liability.

CATALOGS: Catalogs are available in the horse arena during the sale. They

will be in the office & some local harness shops one week prior to the sale.
Consignors will receive a catalog in the mail. To have a catalog shipped, please
send $5 to Topeka Livestock PO Box 279 Topeka, IN 46571 along with your
name and address.

Sam Miller Eli Miller, Jr.
AU10300015 AU10300064
(574) 642-0444 (260) 854-2932

For contact with the auctioneers on the day of the
sale, call Glendon Yoder (260) 585-4030

601 E Lake Street PO Box 279
Topeka, IN 46571
Ph (260) 593-2522 Fax (260)593-2258
www.topekalivestock.com
office@topekalivestock.com
Owners: Rick & Andrea Welsh
AC31600016
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STALLION PRESENTATION

Horse Name
Yo Bro Ricky

Well Expressed
PGS Blue Sky
Wana Acres Flash
Duke

Trevor

Fire Ball
Master

Presented By
Wayne Frey
Wendall Slabaugh
Maynard Knepp

Clarence Bontrager / Josiah Ramer

Steven Yoder
John Miller
Glendon Yoder
Lavern Weaver
Larry D Miller
Eden River Farm
Lavon Miller
John Miller

Larry & James Schlabach
Joseph Zehr
Kevin Beechy

ReDoy Acres Brock Fry's Roundup

Knights Magic Man

G/S Thunderin’ Henry
Side Swipe
America’s Shadow

Lightning

Trigger

Winding Creek Midnight
Revitoncash

Midnight Blue

P.R. 20 Dolla Holla
Jordan

D/C I'm A Fancy Boy Too
Kan Ozz

Fire

LaWayne & Homer Miller
Ronald Yoder
Joseph Zehr

Kevin Miller

Jalen Bontrager
Jerry Kuhns

Joas Hershberger
Christopher Beechey
Vernon Schrock
Michael & Caleb Mast
Lavon Miller

Jerry Kuhns

Aaron Stutzman
Wayne S. Kaufman
Lonnie Kuhns
Steven Yoder

Darin Bontrager
Brian Weaver

John Miller

Brian Schrock

Brian Schrock
Wendall Slabaugh
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Phone
574) 349-4467
574) 642-0240
260) 350-1308
574) 862-1284
260) 894-7660
260) 593-0785
260) 585-4030
574) 822-7313
574) 642-9901
260) 894-4838
260) 593-0772
260) 593-0785
260) 894-7660
574) 312-0096
260) 645-1454
260) 336-2885
260) 593-0200
260) 585-7388
260) 593-1571
260) 645-1454
574) 364-0621
574) 642-0150
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

269) 221-0016
260) 383-1365
260) 336-4567
260) 593-0979
260) 350-2396

574) 238-1121
260) 350-3787

260) 894-7660
260) 350-7167
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260
217
217
574

593-0785
728-2037
728-2037
642-0240
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260) 463-9907 x1

260) 463-9907 x1

574) 546-0194 x1



A

Owner: Frey, Wayne

Phone: (574) 349-4467

Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 58"

Breed: STDB Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Up
Front Murray. Dam: PS Fast Cash. Sire of Dam:
T/M Toofastforyou. Standing at Wayne Frey’s.

B voBro Ricky

Owner: Slabaugh, Wendall

Phone: (574) 642-0240

Age: 5 Color: Chestnut Height: 57"

Breed: STDB / Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Pine Credit. Dam: GV
Kerachious. Sire of Dam: What a Joke. Sire Sire: Credit Winner. Sire Dam:
MS Piggy Pine. SharF, young stallion that is a blast to drive & is always wide
awake.%SOO service fee for registered, $400 for grade.

C

Owner: Knepp, Maynard

Phone: (260) 350-1308

Age: 6 Color: Bay Height: 58"

Breed: STDB x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Mr. Donewell. Dam: American
Express. Sire of Dam: Hostline Dufus. ITPA registered. $500 registered, $450
grade.

D Well Expressed

Owner: Bontrager, Clarence / Ramer, Josiah
Phone: (574) 862-1284

Age: 7 Color: Bay Height: 59"

Breed: STDB x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Mr.
Donewell (STDB). Dam: Race Pony. Sire of
Dam: Hostline Dufus. A sharp, well broke ITPA
registered stallion that is producing very well in
the pony world. Stands at Ramer Ranch in 2025.
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E rGsBluesky

Owner: Yoder, Steven

Phone: (260) 894-7660

Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 53"

Breed: Trotting Bred Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Midnight Blue. Dam:
Skyway Hanover. Sire of Dam: Hostline Dufus. Young stallion that had
a successful two year old racing career with a QMT time of 17.4. Will be
offered for sale at the North American Buggy Pony Auction.

F wanaAcresFlash

Owner: Miller, John

Phone: (260) 593-0785

Age: 7 Color: Black Height: 60"

Breed: Morgan Race Ponly Footnotes: Sire: MVMR Midnight Shadow.
Drive & style! Built to pull your surrey. Consider your mare to Flash for
2025. $400 service fee. Shipped semen available.

G puke

Owner: Yoder, Glendon

Phone: (260) 585-4030

Age: 7 Color: Black & White Height:321/2"

Breed: Mini Footnotes: Duke produces lots of color & good mindset
foals! He will be standing at Jamie Wingard’s for the 2025 breeding season!
To book your mare call: 574-535-4696! $125 service fee, $2/day mare care.
Multiple mare discount.

H 1revor

Owner: Weaver, Lavern

Phone: (574) 8227313

Age: Color: Black, star, 1 white Height: 56”

Breed: STDB / Pony (Registered) Footnotes: Sire: Muscles Yankee son.
Dam: Pony. Powertul trotter with speed & brains. Foals are sharp & easily
trained. $400 service fee, one year return privilege. One week free mare care,
multiple mare discount, on farm breeding,
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I

Owner: Miller, Larry D

Phone: (574) 642-9901

Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 63"

Breed: Friesian x Pony Footnotes: Registered with FSH. Colts are looking
good. 1st cold #19 in the sale tomorrow. Breeding service $400. live cover
only. $10 a day mare care. $50 off if booked this weekend. Multiple mare
discount.

Owner: Eden River Farm

Phone: (260) 894-4838

Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 52"

Breed: Friesian x Mini Pony Footnotes: We are looking forward to seeing his
first foal crop in 2025. Standing at Eden River Farm for the 2025 season with a
$300 stud fee. Live cover only. Sire: Auke (Friesian). Dam: Mini Pony. Sire of
Dam: Mini Pony.

K

Owner: Miller, Lavon

Phone: (260) 593-0772

Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 41"

Breed: Mini x Shetland Footnotes: A sharp, up headed young stallion. Sire:
Shetland. Dam: Mini: Sire of Dam: Unknown.

L rireBan

Owner: Miller, John

Phone: (260) 593-0785

Age: Color: Black & White Height: 46”

Breed: Pony Footnotes: Sire: Wana Acres Flash. Sharp, school pony size
stallion with some style. $100 service fee.
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M master

Owner: Slabaugh, Wendall

Phone: (260) 894-7660

Age: 9 Color: Bay Height: 61"

Breed: STDB / Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Carjo Secret. Dam: Sweet Lisa.
Sire of Dam: What A Joke. Sire Sire: Joanna's Secret. Sire Dam: Carolina Lady.
Nice, sharp, chunky stallion that is built to pull a surrey & also has some good
driving offspring. Service fee $400.

N

Owner: Schlabach, Larry & James

Phone: (574) 312-0096

Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay Height: 15.1HH

Breed: STDB Footnotes: Sire goes back to Pegasus Spur. USTA & ITPA
registertid. Sire: Sand Wyndham. Dam: Donna Do You Wanna. Sire of Dam:
Donerail.

0

Owner: Zehr, Joseph

Phone: (260) 645-1454

Age: 2 Color: Dark Bay Height: 55"

Breed: STDB x Pony Footnotes: Good young stallion just coming into the
prime of his life will be standing at Zehr's Equine for 2025, 1st Breeding
season Sire: Swan’s Lincoln Dam: Swan for you

P

Owner: Beechy, Kevin

Phone: (260) 336-2885

Age: 9 Color: Black Height: 60"

Breed: Friesian x Pony Footnotes: 9 yr old Friesian Ponff cross that is
producing very nice pony cross buggy horses. Selling as lot #29 in Saturday’s
sale Sire: Abby Dam: Pony
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Q ReDoyAcres Brock

Owner: Fry’s Roundup

Phone: (260) 593-0200

Age: Color: Black Height:

Breed: STDB x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Redoy Acres Trevor. Dam: Mercedes.
Live cover or shipped semen available.

R

Owner: Miller, LaWayne & Homer

Phone: (260) 585-7388

Age: 4 Color: Black & White Paint Height:
48//

Breed: Pony Footnotes: Diamond Jr.’s colts
are looking sharp! Sire: Diamond. Alternate
phone number: 260-214-0825.

S Knights Magic Man

Owner: Yoder, Ronald

Phone: (260) 593-1571

Age: 5 Color: Black, 4 whites Height: 48"

Breed: American Shetland Footnotes: Sire: Knights Electric Spark. Dam:
Vistas Sensational Miss. Sire of Dam: JMR’s Tecumseh. Modern day stallion
with a nice drive. Has all the natural abilities. Presented by Myron Yoder.

T

Owner: Zehr, Joseph

Phone: (260) 645-1454

Age: 3 Color: Black 4 whites and a strip Height: 43"

Breed: Shetland Footnotes: Sharp young stallion. Will be standing his first
breeding at Zehrs Equine for 2025
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U

Owner: Miller, Kevin

Phone: (574) 364-0621

Age: 11 Color: Black Height:

Breed: Standardbred Footnotes: A horse with a big heart and unbelievable
drive offspring are showing the same attitude

V

Owner: Bontrager, Jalen

Phone: (574) 642-0150

Age: 7 Color: Black Bay Height:271/2"
Breed: Mini Footnotes: Sparky. $50 service
fee plus mare care.

W /s Thunderin’ Henry

Owner: Kuhns, Jerry

Phone: (260) 463-9907 x1

Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 58"

Breed: STDB Race Pony Footnotes: Thunder is an absolute, elite buggy
pony stallion with confirmation. Speed & endurance! Check him out! [TPA &
USTA Reg

X Side Swipe

Owner: Hershberger, Joas

Phone: (269) 221-0016

Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 48"

Breed: Hackney Footnotes: Side Swipe is registered with the American
Hackney Horse Society (AHHS). Service fee is $250. Reg# 30489. Sire: Dun-
Haven Dapper Dann (23170). Dam: PrimeTime Empress (30121) . Sire of Dam:
Romeo’s Prime Time LF (26227).
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Y America’s Shadow

Owner: Beechey, Christopher

Phone: (260) 383-1365

Age: 3 Color: Light Black & White Height: 43

Breed: Shetland Footnotes: Sire: I See The Running Knack. Good moving,
mini stallion that is all natural.

Z

Owner: Schrock, Vernon

Phone: (260) 336-4567

Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 55"

Breed: Hackney Footnotes: Info day of presentation.

AA

Owner: Mast, Michael & Caleb

Phone: (260) 593-0979

Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 36"

Breed: Paint Pony Footnotes: A young stallion with lots of grit!

BB Lightning

Owner: Miller, Lavon

Phone: (260) 350-2396

Age: 6 Color: Black & White Paint Height: 38"
Breed: Mini Pony Footnotes: Info day of presentation.
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CC

Owner: Kuhns, Jerry

Phone: (260) 463-9907 x1

Age: 8 Color: Bay Height: 59"

Breed: Footnotes: Mr Brown is an Absolute Beast in the surrey. He needs
no intro to the pony world. IBPA & USTA Reg.

DD Trigger

Owner: Stutzman, Aaron

Phone: (574) 238-1121

Age: 3 Color: Paint Height: 42"
Breed: Hackney Paint Shetland Cross
Footnotes: Sire: Hackney Paint. Dam:
Shetland. 42" Paint stallion.

EE Winding Creek Midnight
Owner: Kaufman, Wayne S.

Phone: (574) 546-0194 x1

Age: 7 Color: Black, Stripe, 3 White Socks
Height: 56

Breed: Dutch x Shetland Footnotes: Sire: ]Z
Bee Jay. Dam: Snickers (Shetland). Sire of Dam:
Shetland. A fancy individual that sires nice
colts. Very super headset & a nice trot.

FF Revitoncash

Owner: Kuhns, Lonnie

Phone: (260) 350-3787

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 57"

Breed: STDB x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Rev

N Roll. Dam: PS Fast Cash. A young stallion
coming into his own. We are looking forward
to his fgoal crop. $500 service fee.
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GG Midnight Blue

Owner: Yoder, Steven

Phone: (260) 894-7660

Age: 10 Color: Black Height: 52

Breed: Trotting Bred Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Midnight Kruse. Dam:
T/M Tar Baby. Sire of Dam: Tar Baby. He is passing on his pretty head &
driving ability.

HH

Owner: Bontrager, Darin

Phone: (260) 350-7167

Age: 8 Color: Black Height: 16.1HH

Breed: STDB Footnotes: Sire: Armbro Witness. Dam: STDB. Sire of
Dam: STDB. Big, black & beautiful. Drives with the best. Special thanks to
everyone that bred to him, allowing him to have a successtul season.

Il P.R. 20 Dolla Holla

Owner: Weaver, Brian

Phone:

Age: 4 Color: Height:

Breed: Footnotes: Sire: Newtown Choclatier. Dam: Eden Lucilla. Sire Sire:
Chocolatier. Sire Dam: Vie Agra Works. Dam Sire: Hostline Dufus. Dam
Dam: MB's Susie Tyme. Exciting, young stallion with a lot of outcome! His
first foals will be coming in Spring. ITPA registered.

] ] Jordan

Owner: Miller, John

Phone: (260) 593-0785

Age: Color: Black Height: 58"

Breed: Morgan Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: LVM The Black Ace. Long neck
& alot of drive. $400 service fee.
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KK p/crma Fancy BoyToo

Owner: Schrock, Brian

Phone: (217) 728-2037

Age: 5 Color: Black Height: 55"

Breed: Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: GH Fancy Boy. Dam: PS Fast Cash. Sire
of Dam: T/M Toofastforyou. A black trotting bred stallion that has a lot

of ability to pass on to his foals. Thanks to all mare owners who booked to
Fancy Too. On farm or shipped semen. Standing at Schrock Acres.

LL xanozz

Owner: Schrock, Brian

Phone: (217) 728-2037

Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 60"

Breed: STDB / Pony Footnotes: Sire: Ozzy Ozzy. Dam: DCS Daisy. Sire of
Dam: Kan Classic. A special thanks to all the mare owners who booked to
Kan Ozz. We wish you the best of luck with your foals. On farm or shipped
semen. Standing at Schrock Acres Equine, 217-728-2037.

MM Fire

Owner: Slabaugh, Wendall

Phone: (574) 642-0240

Age: 8 Color: Brown & White Height: 47"

Breed: Shetland Footnotes: A very sharp pony stallion that has the looks &
class to produce some very nice ponies. Service fee $300.
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Consigned by Curtis Miller ¢ (574) 500-8991(3

#1 — Mini Mare
Age: 8 Color: Black Height: 36”
Good broke.

Consigned by Lamar Miller  (260) 585—39%8

#2 — STDBIBuggy Pony x Hackney Buggy Pony  Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 62”

Sire: OU Sonic. Ike is broke to drive, just 90 days of driving. TSS. Has been in
top buggy & been to town.

Consigned by Larry Miller ¢ (260) 593—0456£<3

#3 — Mini Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black & White Height: 37”
Good Broke, been running with a black and white stud last summer.

Consigned by Marion Miller « (260) 577-89%2

#4 — pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Sorrel Height: 39”
Broke, but full of fire.

Consigned by Gerald Miller « (574) 642-38%3

#5 — Mini Mare
Age: 17 Color: Black Height: 38”
TSS, lower grade boys dream.
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#0 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Joel Miller « (574) 500-5201
#{ — Mini Mare

Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 40”
Babysitter prospect.

Consigned by Steven Miller ¢ (574) 642—022§

#8 — Pony Gelding
Age: 12 Color: Buckskin, small snip Height: 44”
Broke to ride & drive. Always ready to go.

Consigned by Steven Gerig ¢ (260) 740-8793?

#9 - sToB Pony Cross Mare
Age: 3 Color: Dark Bay, 3 whites Height: 56 1/2”
100% broke. Lady broke. Just enough smoke to be fun!! Nice mare.

Consigned by Alvin Hostetler « (260) 593-04;4

#10 — Pony Cross Gelding

Age: 4 Color: Brown, 4 whites  Height: 50”
Name: Charlie. Buggy pony standardbred cross. School pony. TSS.
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Consigned by Lavon Bontrager ¢ (574) 518-1251

#11 - Morgan/Hackney/Race Pony Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Dark Bay Height: 50”
Ready for the miles. Would make a good school pony. Good broke but has some

fire.

Consigned by Brian Schrock « (217) 728—20%7

#12 — Daisy Monarch / STDB-Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Brown, strip, 1 white Height: 56”
Well started. Sharp gelding. Maternal brother to Lot# 35.

#13 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Jeremiah Bontrager ¢ (574) 584?$4278

#14 — mini Pony Stallion
Age: 1 Color: Black & White Height: 36”
Very nicely marked stud, Sire: Spirit

Consigned by Daniel Miller « (260) 768-44%6

#15 — sTDB pony Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black  Height: 577
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Jeremiah Bontrager ¢ (574) 584-$4278

#16 — Mini Pony Stallion
Age: 14 Color: Black & White Height: 32”
Proven sire of nice foals! Broke to Drive!

Consigned by Menno Eicher « (260) 525—16?54

#1 7 — Morgan Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Bay, Blaze, 3 whites Height: 55”

Traffic safe & sound heads up and gets on the lines. Has been in the double
buggy a few times.

Consigned by Jacob Stoltzfus ¢ (574) 336—30;6

#18 — smokey Bear x Race Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 15HH

Man or boy’s horse. We’ve had him on 16 mile one way trips. He is tough &
ready for the miles. Clocked at 22MPH!

Consigned by Matthew Miller « (260) 350-03$24

#19 — Friesian x Pony Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 62”

Sire: Letter I, BB Champion Dam: Night of the wild rose ranch pony cross.
Stands very good to hitch and at corners. Definitely a women's prospect.

#20 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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#21 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Joseph Zehr « (260) 645—145345

#22 — sTDB X Pony Mare

Age: Yrlg Color: Gray Height:
Young boy s project. Sharp filly Prepped by Zehr s Equine.

#23 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by DeWayne Troyer ¢ (260) 367-0%94

#24 — Trotting Bred Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 57”
Registered. TSS. Been in buggy since September.

Consigned by Ben Schwartz « (260) 701—08’%5

#25 — sTDB x Pony Mare
Age: 8 Color: Bay Height: 57”
In foal to a Hackney-Standardbred cross for 2025. Broke to drive.
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Consigned by David Zehr  (260) 220-5222

#26 — sTDB x Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 54”
Broke. TSS. Prepped by Zehr's Equine.

Consigned by Leroy Schwartz « (260) 213—323?0

#2'( - Buggy Pony Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Bay Height:
Broke for the older boys.

Consigned by Dewayne Bontrager ¢ (574) 642—§677

#28 — sToB Hackney Pony Cross Mare
Age: 16 Color: Black, 4 white socks Height: 55”
Good school pony. Broke to ride & drive. Bred to a 48” black & white pony.

Consigned by Kevin Beechy ¢ (260) 336-2885

#29 — Friesian Pony Cross Stallion
Age: 9 Color: Black  Height: 60”

Friesian Pony cross stud that has already proven
himself by producing some very nice solid buggy ponies.
Absolutely quiet in the barn. Nothing wrong with the
horse just getting into other interests.

Consigned by Reuben Eicher « (260) 466-28%4

#30 - sTDB / Pony Gelding

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 61”
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Chosy Ponies ¢ (260) 409-878§

#31 - Mare

Age: 6 Color: Black & White Height: 45”
Broke in every way! Women’s pony deluxe!

Consigned by Ramer Ranch / Josiah Ramer (574)$862—1284

#32 - Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 8 Color: Black Height: 56”

A sharp mare that school children were driving to school. Notices odd stuff
beside the road, but is 100% about traffic.

#33 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

#34 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Brian Schrock  (217) 728-20%7

#35 — GH Fancy Boy/STDB-Pony  Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Black, 2 whites  Height: 55”
Well broke. Handy sized gelding. Maternal brother to Lot# 11.
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Consigned by Robert Miller « (989) 386-811$0

#36 — Friesian x Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 58”
Broke to ride & drive. TSS. Well broke with class. Registered with FSHR.

Consigned by Andrew Yoder ¢ (330) 695—25(3)51

#3'7 — shetland Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 32”
Green broke to drive. Was running with a stud.

Consigned by Lamar Miller ¢ (260) 585—390$8

#38 — Hackney/Buggy Pony " Mare
Age: 13 Color:Bay ~ Height: 57"

Crystal is broke to drive but not sound, selling as broodmare. She is in foal to a
big, black Morgan stud. LBD 5/30/24. Always been easy to get in foal & a great
mama. This is the dam of Lot# 2.

Consigned by Woodside Acres / Cristy Weaver ¢ (57@ 831-3478

#39 — Well Expressed x Buggy Pony ~ Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Liver Chestnut Height: 60”

Empire has been my main driver for the last year. Extremely expressive! A
horseman’s dream.

Consigned by Wayne Beechy ¢ (260) 383-13%5

#40 - mini Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Brown & White  Height: 33”
Broke to ride & drive.
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Consigned by Jonas Schmucker « (260) 705-6§57

#41 — Mini Stallion
Age: 5 Color: Brown & White  Height: 42”
Broke. Prepped by Zehr's Equine.

Consigned by Wilbur Herschberger ¢ (260) 5933—52588

H#A42 — mini Mare
Age: Yrlg Color: Black & White Height: Yrlg
She is mostly white & has blue eyes. Name: Cupcake.

Consigned by Lonnie Miller  (260) 463—367$1

#43 — Morgan / Pony Stallion
Age: 13 Color: Black Height: 46”
Broke to ride & drive. Fun for the upper grade boys.

Consigned by Joe Troyer « (260) 894-4838
#44 - Hackney Mare

Age: 9 Color: Bay Height: 48”
Good broke. Any young boys dream.

Consigned by Uria Wagler ¢ (765) 629-207%

#45 — crazy Blue Sky x Pony "~ Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black  Height: 577
TSS.
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Consigned by Ben Schwartz « (260) 701—08’;’;5

#46 - Friesian STDB Stallion
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 57”
Broke to ride and drive, lots of style.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach  (260) 243-743% x5

#4 7 — swan In A Million / Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 59”
Good broke. Tough as leather & good traveler.

Consigned by Jayla & Jariah Lehman ¢ (260) 35§-7481

#48 - Mmini Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 30”
Rocky is babysitter broke and the correct size for small children.

Consigned by Ben Schwartz « (260) 701—08’;’;5

#49 _ shetland Mare

Age: 14 Color: Brown & White  Height: 47”
Broke to drive, bred to Friesian Standardbred.

Consigned by Joseph Imhoff « (574) 223-57%9

#50 - putch Hackney Race Pony Cross ~ Mare
Age: 6 Color: Jet Black, 2 white socks, small star  Height: 60”

Carla is sired by Trone. Dam: Registered race pony. In foal to registered
standardbred trotter, Lucky Chucky. Due end of April. Selling as mostly a
broodmare, but still drivable. She has an old tendon wound in front, but is 100%
right now. Ok for shorter, lighter trips. Man & boy’s horse. A little hot, fast
traveler. Update date of sale. Very classy & sharp looking mare.
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Consigned by Andrew Yoder ¢ (330) 695-25%1

#51 - shetland Pony Mare
Age: Yrlg Color: Black & White Height: 30”
Is good broke to lead. A very nice color.

#52 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Karl & Kevin Bontrager « (574) 64$2—3516

#53 - Reg Shetland Gelding

Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 46”
Well broke. Would be a good school pony. Broke single or double.

Consigned by Vernon Miller « (574) 642-37&8

#54 — sTDB x Pony Mare
Age: 10 Color: Black Height: 59”
Very good traveler & is tough. Boy’s or man’s horse.

Consigned by Brian Schrock  (217) 728-20%7

#55 — Loop Of Iron (Pony) / STDB Mare
Age: 5 Color: Black, 2 whites  Height: 60”
Buggy broke, traffic safe. A nice driving mare.
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Consigned by Alvin Zehr « (260) 437-7082$

#56 — shetland/Race Pony Gel—dlng
Age: 3 Color: Black  Height: 477

Broke and fun to drive lots of speed. Will pull the whole family. Tough, Fancy,
TSS.

Consigned by David Schwartz « (260) 273—18$03

#57 - Mare

Age: 11 Color: Black Height: 54”

Lilac is a nice mare that has been on 12 mile trips one way! In foal to Friesian
stallion, Mr. Tyrone, for March 2025. Wow! Check in!

Consigned by Joseph Schwartz « (260) 723—4%31

#58 — school Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Red Height:
Broke for upper grade school children.

Consigned by DeWayne Troyer ¢ (260) 367-0%94

#59 — Trotting Bred Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 57”
Registered. Been in buggy since July.

#60 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Jayla & Jariah Lehman ¢ (260) 35§-7481

#61 - Pony Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Black & White Height: 36”
Sparky is broke to ride & drive.

Consigned by Cal Whetstone ¢ (260) 593—0366335 x0

#62 - Pony Mare

Age: 4 Color: Black, star, 2 hinds white ~ Height: 53”
Nice mare that is broke & in foal to a brown & white stallion for 2025.

Consigned by Marvin Yoder « (937) 733—87§$9

#6063 — 3/4 STDB 1/4 Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay, blaze, 1 hind white Height: 15HH

TSS. Women can drive. Been in the top buggy. Just a good broke, young gelding
that can handle a lot of miles. Also rides good. Sire: Lucky Chucky.

Consigned by Marlin Hostetler  (260) 593-0%36

#6064 — mini Stallion

Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 32”
Broke. Six year old boy drives him all over!

#65 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Wilbur Herschberger ¢ (260) 5933—52588

#66 — Mini Mare
Age: 4 Color: Paint Roan & White Height: 33”

Good broke. She was bred on May 23rd to June 1st to a black & white paint.
Name: Starlight.

Consigned by Alvin Zehr « (260) 437—4082$

H#67 —3/4sTDB Mare

Age: 5 Color: Black Height: 61”

Very good broke. Stands to hitch and at corners. Lady broke. Gentle mare and a
good traveler. TSS.

Consigned by Merle Miller ¢ (260) 383—306§

#68 — Mini Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Black & White Height: 38”
He is a fast traveler. Would make a good school pony.

#69 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by LaVern Miller  (260) 593-00%53

#70 - Mare

Age: 14 Color: Black Height: 60”
Kelly is broke broke. TSS. In foal.
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Consigned by Wayne Slabach  (260) 243-743% x5

#11 — TLF Murray / Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black  Height: 577

Stands to hitch & at corners. Notices big traffic, nothing major. Nice looking,
good traveling gelding with a bright future.

Consigned by Joe Troyer ¢ (260) 894-4838
#1712 - Mini Mare

Age: 13 Color: Black Height: 38”
Broke.

#1713 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Wayne Miller ¢ (574) 825-4953$x1

# 74 — Morgan Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 6 Color: Black, strip, 2 hinds white  Height: 53”
Fun little pony. Make a great school pony. Women broke.

Consigned by lvan Graber ¢ (260) 466-526g

# 175 — crazy Blue Sky x Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Black Bay Height: 60”

Misty is 100% safe & sound in any way. Women have been driving her & is a
very willing traveler that loves to make miles.
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Consigned by David Miller « (260) 593-277§

#76 — shetland Mare

Age: 4 Color: Black / Bay Height: 49”
Good broke. Also broke to ride.

Consigned by Amzie Kauffman ¢ (517) 262-6%28

#/7 [ — sTDB Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 61”

Sire: Long Gone Tucky. Dam: Pony. A very sharp individual & fun to drive. TSS.
Women have driven him.

Consigned by Ben Schwartz ¢ (260) 701—08%5

#1718 — shetland Mare

Age: 4 Color: bay Height: 35”
Broke to drive. Bred to black and white stallion.

Consigned by Jeremy Bontrager ¢ (269) 467-8$988

H179 — Hackney Stallion

Age: 5 Color: Bay, strip, 4 whites Height: 50”
TSS. Good broke. Throws nice colts.

Consigned by Brian Miller « (260) 593-095%

#80 - mini Mare

Age: 2 Color: Grey & White Height: 36” - 37”
Broke.
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Consigned by Steven Gerig ¢ (260) 740-8799

#81 — Friesian / Pony Cross Nare

Age: 7 Color: Black Height: 59”

100% TSS. Not a mile too long for her. Been my main
buggy pony for the last three months. Wow, wow, wow!
Some women will drive, some might not. Nice mare. Don'’t
miss this mare!

Consigned by Ramer Ranch / Josiah Ramer ¢ (574)$862—1284

#82 — sTDB x Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 59”
TSS. If you want a solid surrey pony, don’t miss him!

Consigned by Leroy Schwartz « (260) 213-321?0

#83 - Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black Height:
Broke, in foal to registered Morgan.

Consigned by William Schwartz ¢ (567) 259—7$EL78

#384 - Buggy Pony x Hackney Racing Pony Mare
Age: 11/2 Color: Sorrel, star, 2 rear whites ~ Height: 52”
She has been drove around 18 times. Green broke.

Consigned by Larry Miller ¢ (260) 593-045§

#85 — sTDB x Race Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay Height: 58”

Sire: Show Ticket. Due first week in March to a 44" black shetland pony. Been
used for school. Broke the best.
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Consigned by Glendon Yoder ¢ (260) 585-40%0

#86 — Mini Mare

Age: Yrlg Color: Brown, 2 white socks Height: 31”
Cute little filly out of a nice black & white mare.

Consigned by Andrew Yoder ¢ (330) 695—25(3)51

#8'7 — Hackney Gelding

Age: 12 Color: Black Height: 48”

Good broke to drive. Is very classy. Drives with snap, but is a very nice horse in
the barn & is easy to handle.

Consigned by Joseph Zehr ¢ (260) 645—145§1

#88 — Pony Cross Gelding

Age: 4 Color: Bay, pin strip, 4 white socks Height: 54”

Good Honest gelding that speaks for himself. Sire: Prince of the prairie. Dam:
Pony.

Consigned by Ben Schwartz ¢ (260) 701-08;;5

#89 — Mini Pony Stallion

Age: 7 Color: Brown and white Height: 35”
Broke to ride and drive.

Consigned by Larry Troyer « (260) 768-4303?

#90 - Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Dark Bay, pin strip, 2 hinds white  Height: 60”
Broke! In foal to Mr. Precise for an April 2025 foal.
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Consigned by Robert Miller « (989) 386-811$0

#91 — incredible Flex x Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay, 4 whites Height: 59”
TSS. Buggy broke. A nice gelding that’s ready for the miles.

Consigned by Aaron Delagrange « (517) 542—0$101

#92 — sTDB Cross Mare

Age: 3 Color: Dark Bay, strip, 4 whites ~ Height: 62”
Well broke. TSS.

Consigned by Marvin Bontrager ¢ (260) 463—8$060

#93 - Pony Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Silver Dapple Height: 48”
TSS. Broke for the kids.

Consigned by Wilbur Herschberger ¢ (260) 593é2588

#94 — mini Stallion

Age: Yrlg Color: Light Sorrel Height: 27~
He is very small & tame. Name: Diamond.

Consigned by Andrew Yoder ¢ (330) 695-25%1

#95 - Mare

Age: 7 Color: Black & White Height: 38”
Broke to drive.
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Consigned by Eli Miller Jr. « (260) 854-293%

#96 - Pony Gelding

Age: 2 Color: Black & White Height: 40”
Well started & has a fast trot.

Consigned by Curtis Miller « (574) 500—8993(5)

#97 — sTDB x Race Pony Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 56”

Good broke mare that can handle the miles. Been to church, town & out after
dark.

Consigned by Lavern Hershberger ¢ (260) 5937$0011

#98 — Mmini Stallion

Age: Wnlg Color: Bay Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Mahlon Wingard ¢ (260) 894-9%10

#99 — Mmini Mare

Age: 5 Color: Palomino Height: 34”

Bred to a black and white mini stud. Not a babysitter yet, but 6 year old
daughter drives her all over.

Consigned by lIvan Graber ¢ (260) 466-526g

#100 — shetland Stallion

Age: 6 Color: Black, 3 whites Height:

Crackerjack is a double registered stud. Broke, sure breeder. His sire is black &
white. Crackerjack’s foals are looking good & are nicely marked paints.
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Consigned by Henry Fisher ¢ (765) 886-4624

#101 - sTpB x Mini Pony Mare

Age: 8 Color: Sorrel Height: 45”

Broke to ride & drive. She is fun to ride & drive. In foal
to a Morgan Saddlebred for June 2025. She is the mom of
Lot#’s 104 & 171. Any boy’s dream.

Consigned by Lester Yoder ¢ (260) 214—170§

#102 - Pony Mare

Age: 5 Color: Bay, star Height: 49”
Decent broke. For older school boys.

Consigned by William Miller, Jr.  (260) 593—33&%3 x1

#103 -sTpB Mare

Age: 16 Color: Dark Bay Height: 61”

She is out of Mutual Bonds- Sierra Kosmos granddaughter. In foal to Royal
Champ. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Henry Fisher ¢ (765) 886-4624

#104 — sTDB x Mini Pony x 50" B&W
Pony Mare

Age: Wnlg Color: Bay Height:

Consigned by Christopher Beechy ¢ (260) 383-%365

#105 — shetland Stallion

Age: Yrlg Color: Black & White Height: 36”
Broke!
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Consigned by DeWayne Troyer ¢ (260) 367-0%94

#1006 - Trotting Bred Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 58”
Registered. TSS. Been in buggy since July.

#107 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Jalen Bontrager ¢ (574) 642—01$50

#108 - mini Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Brown & White  Height: 33”
Lightning is good broke. Eight year old sister drove him everywhere. TSS.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach ¢ (260) 243—743% x5

#109 - Race Pony Stallion

Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 55”
IBPA registered. Young stallion just coming into his own. He’s a lot of fun.

Consigned by Lyndon Bontrager ¢ (260) 350-4404
$

#110 - race Pony Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Bay, star, 2 hinds white Height: 53”

Registered. Good broke in the cart! Name: Malibus World. Sire: Gold Chip.
Dam: Rockin My World. Sire Sire: Soaring Gold. Sire Dam: Miss L. Dam Sire:
Malibu Heat. Dam Dam: Bartibo Bo.
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Consigned by Richard E. Miller « (260) 350-5%89

#111 - shetland Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 42”
Registered. Good broke. Would make a good school pony.

Consigned by Steven Yoder ¢ (260) 593—212;

#112 — Hackney / Pony Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Bay Height: 44”
Very well started. Boy’s project.

Consigned by Joseph Schwartz « (260) 723—4%31

#113 - Buggy Pony Mare

Age: 4 Color: Black Height:
Broke. In foal to a Morgan race pony.

Consigned by Uria Wagler ¢ (765) 629-2072

#114 — score Again x Pony Cross Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Dark Bay, blaze, 3 whites  Height:
Sire Sire: Kadabra son. Sire Dam: SJ’s Photo. Sharp colt.

Consigned by Steven Gerig ¢ (260) 740-879§

#115 - Pony / STDB Cross Mare
Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 58 1/2”

Broke 100%. Always up & on. Drives real nice. Been there done that. Women
will drive, some probably won't. You be the judge. Nice mare!
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Consigned by Stan Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-0955;39

#116 — mini Gelding
Age: 13 Color: Black Height: 36”
Very well broke to ride and drive.

Consigned by Ramer Ranch / Josiah Ramer (574)$862—1284

#11/ - sTDB x Pony Mare

Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 59”
A well broke mare that the ladies have driven everywhere.

Consigned by Glendon Yoder « (260) 585—40%0

#118 - mini Mare

Age: 7 Color: Brown & White  Height: 34”

Perfect size mare with the composition to raise those high dollar foals! Was
exposed to a black & white stud last Summer.

Consigned by Joseph Zehr « (260) 645-145§r

#119 - race Pony Cross Mare
Age: 2 Color: Bay Height: 54”

Good, honest two year old mare that speaks for herself. Broke. TSS. Sire:
Coldblood. Dam: Race Pony. Prepped by Zehr's Equine.

#120 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Lester Yoder ¢ (260) 214-1703

#121 - race Pony Cross Mare

Age: Yrlg Color: Dark Bay, strip Height:
Will mature to around 50”°. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Dewayne Beechy ¢ (260) 350—9%29

#1272 — Mmini Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Black, star, 4 whites Height: 32”
Broke to ride & drive. Fancy dude!!

Consigned by Lavern Knepp ¢ (260) 463-67%0

#124 - Morgan x STDB Pony Mare
Age: 6 Color: Bay Height: 58”

IBPA registered. In foal to Mr. Express, due April 30, 2025. Good traveler, but
drives hot. Ten to twelve miles one way, absolute traffic safe. Stands to hitch &
at corners.

Consigned by lIvan Graber ¢ (260) 466-526g

#125 - Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 39”
Sire: Mr. Woodburn. Broke the best for the little kids.
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Consigned by Anthony Yutzy « (260) 593-09g5

#126 - shetland Stallion
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 48”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Marvin Kuhns ¢ (574) 544—92;':7

#1217 - stos Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 15HH
Agent: Wayne Frey. Will have IBPA papers by day of sale. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Merle Schmucker « (800) 322-1322 X3

#129 - Mmini Stallion

Age: 11/2 Color: Black & White Height: 37 1/2”
Coming two year old that is trained to ride & drive.

Consigned by Jesse Miller ¢ (574) 825-808@

#130 - Mini Horse Mare

Age: 11 Color: Brown & White  Height: 43”

Registered. Broke for the upper grade school children! She has been in the show
ring!
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Consigned by Cal Lambright « (260) 768-7337;3

#131 - Race Pony Cross Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Black/ Strip/ 2 whites Height: 58”

A young gelding with a lot of drive! Been in the top Buggy. Ready for all kinds of
miles. Prepped by Caleb Lambright 574-538-9043

Consigned by Floyd Yoder ¢ (269) 651—310;;,5

#132 — Pony Gelding

Age: 8 Color: Black & White Height: 40”

He was used to pull single buggy to & from school. Very good puller, can be on
the lines a bit on the way home from school, otherwise very easy to handle.

Consigned by Jeremy Miller « (260) 336—894$O

#133 — sTDB Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 62”
Good broke. Pedigree: Total Truth / Cambest (STDB) x Royal Justice / STDB
Pony.

Consigned by Curtis Miller ¢ (574) 500-899$F)

#134 - mini Mare

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 33”
Good broke with the babysitter attitude!

#135 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Wayne Slabach  (260) 243-743% x5

#136 — Mr. Precise / Race Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 57”
She is fun to drive. Broke. Stands to hitch & at corners. Traffic safe. She’s got
some speed.

Consigned by Deborah Mast ¢ (260) 350—8926

#137 - mini Gelding
Age: 6 Color: Sorrel & White Height:

He is dead broke but can be a little spicy at times. Needs more work than | can
give him. TSS.

Consigned by Ashton & Cameron Borntrager ¢ (260% 593-0055

#138 - Stallion

Age: 2 Color: Black & White Height: 34”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by David Schwartz « (260) 273-18$03

#139 - Gelding

Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 63”

Star is a coming three year old Swan For You - Crazy Blue Sky dam. Looking for
that special one?? Look no further. Personal type.

#140 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Jonathon Zehr « (260) 415-25%5

#141 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Anthony Miller « (260) 350—91;;13

#142 — stoB/ Pony Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 58”

Good Broke. TSS, tough and ready for miles. Prepped by Caleb Lambright 574-
538-9043.

Consigned by Larry Miller ¢ (260) 593-0456£<2

#144 - Hackney Cross Mare

Age: 7 Color: Bay Height: 47~

Broke the best. Been the main school pony, Open had a foal last year. Did not
breed her back.

Consigned by Brian Miller « (260) 593-095%

#145 — mini Mare

Age: Around 12 Color: Sorrel Height:
Broke.
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Consigned by Chosy Ponies ¢ (260) 409-878§

#146 - sTDB x Race Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 60”

Sire: Crazy Blue Sky. Dam: Race Pony. Sandy is an excellent traveler that
speaks for herself. Broke the best. Women have been driving her.

Consigned by Elson Borkholder ¢ (260) 350—93(5)33

#147 - mini Gelding
Age: 8 Color: white Height: 38”

Should be a babysitter deluxe by sale time to ride and drive. Prepped by Michael
Miller.

Consigned by Maynard Miller ¢ (574) 642—31$56

#148 - sTDB x Pony Gelding

Age: 4 Color: Sorrel Height: 61”
Broke.

Consigned by Alvin Zehr « (260) 437-4082$

#149 — Race Pony Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Bay, 4 whites Height: 51”

Nice Pony, He is solid and ready to go TSS. Stands to hitch and at corners. One
driving machine. Dont want to miss him.

#150 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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#151 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Jonas Schmucker ¢ (260) 705—6345157

#152 — saddiebred x Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 57”
Green broke. Prepped by Zehr s Equine.

Consigned by Marvin Kuhns ¢ (574) 544—92;7

#153 — Race Pony Gelding

Age: 5 Color: Sorrel Height: 56”

Agent: Wayne Frey. Sire: Meadow Lane Rambler. Dam: Full Blaze. Hard copy
papers in hand. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Andrew Yoder ¢ (330) 695-25%1

#154 — shetland Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Black (in Winter) & Blue Roan Height: 30”

Good broke to line drive. Was running with the stud. The stud is blue roan paint
& the mare gets blue roan in the Summer. She is a very tame pony.

#155 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Paul Steury

#156 - Buggy Pony Cross Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black with a star  Height: 58”
Broke with a little snap. Boy’s horse. In foal to a black buggy stallion.

Consigned by Anthony Yutzy « (260) 593—0925

#157 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Jeremy Bontrager ¢ (269) 467—83?88

#158 — stueben Lucky Leroy x Pony ~ Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Bay, strip, 4 whites Height: 55”
Good broke. TSS. Been in surrey. Ten miles one way. Has a little spunk.

Consigned by Steven Gerig ¢ (260) 740-8793?

#159 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

#160 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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#161 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Andrew Yoder ¢ (330) 695—25(3)51

#162 - Mare

Age: 4 Color: Brown & White  Height: 32”
Broke to drive.

Consigned by Robert Miller ¢ (989) 386—811$0

#163 — Hackney Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 48”
Fireball is good broke with a nice trot. School pony deluxe. Fun to drive.

Consigned by Ben Schwartz ¢ (260) 701-08;;5

#164 — mini Pony Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Brown and white Height; 31”
Broke to ride and drive.

#165 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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#1606 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Ben Schwartz « (260) 701—08(;’;5

#1677 - sTDB x Pony Stallion

Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 56”
Broke to drive.

Consigned by Aaron Stoltzfus « (765) 853—54$00

#168 — Pony

Age: 2 Color: Brown and White Height: 51”

Mare

Broke to ride and drive. Would make a good school pony. TSS.

Consigned by Joe Schwartz « (269) 467-183$1

#169 — Hackney/Morgan/STDB
Age: 4 Color: Chestnut, strip, 4 white socks Height: 56”
Beauty would make a great school pony. TSS.

#170 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Henry Fisher « (765) 886-4624

#171 — STDB x Mini Pony x 50

B&W Pony Mare
Age: 2 Color: Brown & White Height: 45”
Full sister to Lot# 104. Should be broke to drive at sale
time.

#172 $
Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
Consigned by Joe Troyer « (260) 894-4838
#1173 - mini Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 36”
Broke, but not for small kids.
$

#1174 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Steven Eash « (260) 593-076(%

#175 — 1/4 Friesian 3/4 Pony
Age: 7 Color: Dark Bay Height: 50”

Mare

Sire: J&M’s Powerstroke. Registered with the FBHR. More info day of sale.
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(765) 886-4624 101,104,171
(260) 740-8799 9,81,115,159
(260) 466-5260 75,100,125
(260) 593-2588 42,66,94
(260) 593-0011 98

(260) 593-0474 10

(260) 593-0336 64

(574) 223-5729 50

(517) 262-6528 77

(260) 463-6710 124
(574) 544-9247 127,153
(260) 768-7373 131
(260) 350-7481 48,61
(260) 350-8906 137
(260) 854-2932 96

(260) 350-9143 142
(260) 593-0958 80,145
(574) 500-8990 1,97,134
(260) 768-4406 15

(260) 593-2770 76

(574) 642-3883 5

(260) 336-8940 133
(574) 825-8084 130
(574) 500-5201 7

(260) 585-3908 2,38
(260) 593-0456 x3 3,85,144
(260) 593-0013 70

(260) 463-3671 43

(260) 577-8962 4

(260) 350-0324 19
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Miller, Maynard
Miller, Merle
Miller, Richard E.
Miller, Robert
Miller, Steven
Miller, Vernon
Miller, Wayne
Miller, William Jr.

Ramer Ranch / Josiah Ramer

Schmucker, Jonas
Schmucker, Merle
Schrock, Brian
Schwartz, Ben
Schwartz, David
Schwartz, Joe
Schwartz, Joseph
Schwartz, Leroy
Schwartz, William
Slabach, Wayne
Steury, Paul
Stoltzfus, Aaron
Stoltzfus, Jacob
Troyer, DeWayne
Troyer, Joe
Troyer, Larry
Wagler, Uria
Whetstone, Cal
Wingard, Mahlon

Woodside Acres / Cristy Weaver

Yoder, Andrew
Yoder, Floyd
Yoder, Glendon
Yoder, Lester
Yoder, Marvin
Yoder, Steven
Yutzy, Anthony
Zehr, Alvin
Zehr, David
Zehr, Jonathon
Zehr, Joseph

574) 642-3156
260) 383-3063
260) 350-5189
989) 386-8110
574) 642-0223
574) 642-3778
574) 825-4953 X1
260) 593-3323 x1
574) 862-1284
260) 705-6457
800) 322-1362 x3
217) 728-2037
260) 701-0835
260) 273-1803
269) 467-1831
260) 723-4231
260) 213-3260
567) 259-7178
260) 243-7433 X5

5) 853-5400

4) 336-3076

) 367-0194

) 894-4838

) 768-4306

) 629-2078

) 593-0366 X0

) 894-9210

) 831-3478

) 695-2501

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

8

3
260) 3
260) 8
7
6
5
8
8
6
651-3103
5
2
7
5
5
4
2
4
6

260
765
260
260
574
330
269
260
260
937
260
260
260
260
260
260

85-4030
14-1708
33-8759
93-2127
93-0905
37-7082
20-5225
15-2515

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(76
(57
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
%
(260) 645-1454

148

68

11
36,91,163
8

54

74

103
32,82,117
41,152
129
12,35,55
25,46,49,78,89,164,167
57,139
169
58,113
27,83

84
47,71,109,136
156

168

18
24,59,106
44,72,173
90

45,114

62

99

39
37,51,87,95,154,162
132
86,118
102,121
63

112
126,157
56,67,149
26

141
22,88,119

Thank_ you for coming to the sale!
Mark your calendars for the
2025 Pony Sales

Memorial Day Pony Sale May 26th
Labor Day Pony Sale September 1st
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